
Monday, August 4OXPNEWPLYMOUTH
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie) :
Local Interview; Monday Recipe;Women’s Organisation Notices; Cheer-ful Tunes
10. 0 The Girl from Nowhere
470.16 Doctor Paul
10.380. Shadows of Doubt
10.45 Songs You Forgot to Remember
11. 0 Focus on Films
411.30 South America, Take It Away
11.45 Passport to Song
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Rueeast12.33 Out Waitara Way
41.0 Variety and Song2.0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible5.45 Children’s Corner: Teams’ Quiz
6. 0 Song Celebrity: Teddy Johnson
6.15 Accordiana
6. Chorus and Orchestra
6.45 Musie by Harry Warren7.0 Rhythm of the Islands7.15 Background to the Music
7.30 The Birds Eye Show: Invercargill8.1 The Q-Tees and the Jazzmen8.15 Ron Goodman’s Orchestra
8.30 The Return of the Dark Stranger9. 3 The Havana Cuban Boys
9.15 Songs from Jo Stafford
9.30 A Case for Dr Morelle-2 (BBC)
10. 0 Strings of Romance10.30 Close down

2XA2 YANGANYUI250 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9..0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland):
Pers
News; Music from Madam Butter-
y
10. 0 Ballad Time
10.165 From the Light Orchestras
10.30 Songs You Forgot to Remember
411. 0 Stars of Variety11.20 Solo and Duet
11.40 Ivan Rixon Singers
12.15 p.m. Aramoho is on the Air12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible

5.45 The Junior Session: Timstown Tale-5 (NZBS)
6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Let’s Look Back7.0 Passing Parade7A5 Chorus Please
7.30 Two Roads to Samarra
8. 0 Land and Livestock (BBC)
London Playhouse: While the Sun Shines
8.33 continental Corner
8.45 Talk: Papua Today, by BruceBroadhead (NZBS)9.4 The London Symphony Orchestrawith Jascha Heifetz (violin) and Raphael
Arie (bass)
Overture: The Siege of Corinth

Rossini
Concerto No, 5 in A minor Vieuxtemps
Song of the Volga Boatmanarr. Koeneman
When the King went Forth to. War

Koeneman
The Prophet Rimsky-Korsakov
Capriccio Italien Tchaikovski

10. 0 Black Museum
10.30 Close down.

NELSON1340 ke. 224 m.
6. Oa.m Breakfast Session
6.30 Breakfast Club: Stoke
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
9.0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Ma Pepper10.30 Gardening for Pleasure
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Variety41.30 Four Aces
1145 Waltz Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m.. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 Children’s Corner (Johnnie): JuniorPenfriends’ Club
6. 0 Music at Six
6.30 100 Years ago Today
6.45 Frank Chacksfleld and his Orchestra7. 0 Billy Anthony
7.15 The Hotcha Trio and Sid Hamilton
7.30 The Great Temptation
8. 0 Monday Magazine: The Latest from
Stage and Screen9.4 Book News from Nelson Institute
9.16 Music from Spain
9.30 Pacific Outpost: A programme about
Niue Island, by Bruce Broadhead (NZBS)
9.57 Ludwig Hoelscher (cello)Introduction and Polonaise in C
Dinu Lipatti (piano)
Sonata in B minor Chopin10.30 Close down

SYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.
br a.m. Canterbury Weather ForecastCamarata and his Orchestra30 Devotional Service10.45 Morning Star: Henrik Boye
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;The Vagabonds
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
12.20 p.m. Country Session: A. C. Howse,Veterinarian from the Department ofAgriculture, discusses control of stock
diseases (NZBS)
1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: An Actor’s Lifein Stratford, by Faith Nicholls (NZBS);The Home Science Talk a
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Classical Hour
Quintet in C, Op. 163 Schubert
Concert Aria: Ah, Perfido! Beethoven4,0 Topic for Popular Song: Trains416 The Art Tatum Trio and Three
Beaus and a Peep
4.30 Song of the Outback
4.42 Robert Farnon, Frank Weir andEddie Cantor
5.15 Children’s Session: For the Youngera Primary Schools’ Music Festi-ss
6.45 Readings from the Bible
5.50 Tea Dance7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 PLAY (For details see 2YA)9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won’t You Come In? . :(For details see 2YA)10. O Toshiko ata10.26 Mel Torme at Crescendo

JOCERISTCHURGT
S. 0 p.m. Concert Hour7.0 The Auckland Junior Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by Dr Charles
Nalden
Three Bavarian Dances ElgarPiano Concerto No. 5 in E flat

Beethoven
(Soloist: Peter Clarken)

(NZBS)
8. 0 Grahaeme Johnson (bass)

IL Seek Thee Comely Maiden (The
Magic Flute) Mozart
O Pure and Tender Stgr of Eve (Tann-
hauser) Wagner
Though Faithless Men (l’Ebrea)

x Halevy(Studio)
8.16 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra
Overture: Carnaval Romain, Op. 9Berlioz‘The Pierre Poulteau Wind EnsembleLittle Symphony in B flat Gounod8.45 Music by Soviet Composers: Pro-kofiev
Tales of the Old Grandmother, Op. 31Four Pieces, Op. 32Lieutenant Kije Suite, Op. 609.30 The Man Born to be King: Anotherin the cycle of plays on the Life of OurLord, by Dorothy L. Sayers (BBC)10.16 Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)with Orchestra
Song Cycle: Scheherazade Ravel
10.32 Today’s Anniversary: WilliamSchuman (b. August 4, 1910)The Ballet Theatre OrchestraUndertow: A Ballet in Three Scenes0 Close downio
6. 0 a.m. ttt Melodies |

7.30 District Weather Forecast, fol-lowed by Breakfast at Fairlie
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay):American Contrasts
10. O Frank Pourcel -and his Parisian
Strings10.15 The Girl from Nowhere10.30 Shadows of Doubt
10.45 The Great Temptation11. 0 A Song from Richard Tauber
11.15 The Dick Hyman Trio ‘11.45 Hits Through the Years12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: SimonBlack. in Coastal Command (ABC)
. 0 Modern Variety.30 Hi-Fi Harmonica: The Trio Raisnerte Vanished Without TraceThe McGuire Sistersz:30 Bing Sings8. 0 Pleasant Point Stock Sale Report8. Meet Your Musical Host: A 8XCannouncer comments on his Ghoice of

8200 Melelba

Qo

The Orchestras and sinbibne of
Europe9.35 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)10. 4 Monday Night Dance Date10.30 Close down

OYE n@REYMOUTH|
7.58 am. West Coast Weather Forecast
9.45 Morning Star: Herbert Ernst Groh10. 0 Devotional Service1018 Tudor Queen11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk; Will Go Anywhere, Do Anything(Sarah Campion)
p.m. 3YZ Fatm Session2. 0 Concert Hall
Symphonic Poem: Mazeppa ~ Liszt
Variations on a Rococo Theme for
Cello and Orchestra Tchaikovski3.0 Music While You Work4. 0 A Man Called Sheppard4.30 Follow the Stars

5. 0 Popular Songs from Grand Opera
6.16 Children’s Session: Junior Radioaoe Simon and the Gang: The MysteryMap
5.45 Readings from Bible
6. 0 The Golden Colt
7.15 What Do You know? (NZBS )
7.39 Light Orchestral and Tenor Recital8. 0 Return of the Dark Stranger8.30 Danceland
9.15 — Queen’s English9.30 iyof the Ngati en by thePhytiis Trio (NZBS)
9.45 Paul Weston’s Music from Holly-
idwoo

10. 0 Variety Stage ~

10.30 Close down :

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m,°

9.40 a.m. Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45. Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk-Recipes for Date Lovers; Remin-
iscences of an Artist, by Peter Mc-
Intyre: Painting a King (final)
11.30 America’s Composers
Eastman School Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Howard Hanson
Ballet Music for Orchestra

Walter HartleyBiblical Sketch: Christ Looking Over
Jerusalem William Purcell
Savannah River Holiday Ron Nelson

(VOA)
12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Bees Are
Important, by D. W. Seal; News for
Young Farmers; Dunedin Notes, by J.Stirling
2. 0 Otago and Southland Hospital Re-
quests3.3 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical Hour
Ever Since the Day (Louise)

CharpentierI Am Not Faint-hearted (Carmen)
BizetBallet: Giselle Adam

4.30 old Favourites sung by GracieFields
4.45 David Carroll Selection5. 0 #£«°1Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Requests5.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Light and Bright
6. 0 Dolores Ventura (piano) withinterludes by Alma Cogan6.23 Dunedin Stock Exchange Report7.15 Digging Up New Zealand’s Past-1: Archaeology and New Zealand, by J.
Golson, University of Auckland-30 PLA (For details see 2YA)9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 Won’t You Come In?
(For details see 2YA)

10. 0 The Modern Jazz Quartet at Musfo
10.41 The Prestige All Stars

AYC 500 PUNEDIN,, ..
6. Op.m, Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Boyd Neel String hy hyConcerto Grosso in D, Op. 6,No. 10

Handel
St. Paul’s Suite Holst

7.30 Heien Ross (Soprano)
Like to the Damask Rose
The Poet’s Life

_ ElgarJune
The Fuchsia Tree
Love’s Philosophy ; Quilter(Studio) :

7.43 Malcolm tLatchem (violin) andLeslie Atkinson (piano)
Sonatina Berkele
Roumanian Dances Barto

(NZBS)
her a Orchestra of the Opera: Comique,ar
Overture: Phedre Massenet
8.13 Jacqueline Blancard (piano) -withOrchestra
Concerto in D (for the left hand)

Ravel
8.34 The Royal Phitharmonic OrchestraHarold in Italy, Op. 16 Berlioz
9,17 Shura Cherkassky TitaniaEtudes, Op. 25, Nos. 3-7 Chopin9.30 The Man Born to be King:in the ae of -plays on the Life ofOur Lord, by pete L. bs ti (BBC)10.17 Wilhelm Kempff (pianoSiciliano (Flute Sonata Ro. 2)
Sleepers Wake Bach-Kempffge
iF
Alfred Poell (bass) ‘

Songs by Beethoven
10.36 Milton Katims (viola) with the
. Budapest String Quartet
Quintet in C minor, K.406 Mozart1.0 Close down

9. 4am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk; Tavern tn the Town (NZBS)41.30; For details until 12.33 see 4YA
12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Bees Are Im-
portant, by D. W. Seal2. 0° For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Pets’ Corner .

45 Readings from the Bible
5.55 Dad and oe7. 0 News from the Library
7.15 Gardening Talk (G. A. R. Petrie)
7.30 PLAY (For details see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won’t You Come In?(For details see 2YA)
10. O For details until 11.0 see 4YA
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